
1

June

Wed, June 01, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Fri, June 03, 2022 EXSU (Undergraduate) 1st 3 Week Session (S1) Term
Ends ${category}
Mon, June 06, 2022 Summer Classes Begin ${category}
Mon, June 06, 2022 EXSU 1st, 4 Week Session (S2) Undergraduate Begins
${category}
Mon, June 06, 2022 EXSU 8 Week Session (S8) Undergraduate Term Begins 
${category}
Wed, June 08, 2022 EXSU 1st, 4 Week Session (S2) Undergraduate: Last Day
to Add a Course ${category}
Wed, June 08, 2022 EXSU 8 Week Session (S8) Undergraduate: Last Day to
Add a Course ${category}
Wed, June 08, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Thu, June 09, 2022 OSD All Staff Meeting ${category}
Sat, June 11, 2022 Dr. Luetjen Golf Tournament ${category}
Sat, June 11, 2022 Alumni Band Day ${category}
Wed, June 15, 2022 Basketball Team Camp ${category}
Wed, June 15, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Mon, June 20, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery Board Meeting ${category}
Wed, June 22, 2022 Alumni Social ${category}
Wed, June 22, 2022 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Wed, June 22, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Fri, June 24, 2022 EXSU 1st, 4 Week Session (S2) Undergraduate: Last Day
to Withdraw  ${category}
Sun, June 26, 2022 Basketball Individual Camp ${category}
Tue, June 28, 2022 Eagle Day Prep ${category}
Wed, June 29, 2022 Eagle Day ${category}
Wed, June 29, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}


